


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 911/2024

Silawat Samaj Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manas Ranchoor Khatri

For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

04/12/2024

As per office report, PF and notices have been filed.

Issue notice to the unserved/unrepresented respondents,
returnable within a period of four weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

56-Ravi Khandelwal & BhumikaP/-