


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Spl. Appl. Writ No. 911/2024

Silawat Samaj Vikas Samiti

----Appellant

Versus

State of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Manas Ranchhor Khatri

For Respondent(s) : Mr. B.L. Bhati, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

15/01/2025

List the matter after two weeks.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

64-BhumikaP/-